
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

BERNINA 125 Years Anniversary Edition 
 

Embroidery Design Collection 
 
 

 

 



 

   
 

 

Overview 
 
 
1. Alphabets & Sayings 

1.1 Live Laugh Love (incl. 24 designs 
1.2 Medley Applique Alphabet (incl. 26 designs) 
1.3 Charming Letter (incl. 41 designs) 
1.4 Damask Alphabet (incl. 26 designs) 
1.5 Hand Lettered Sayings (incl. 20 design) 
1.6 Splendid Monograms (incl. 52 design) 

 
2. Children 

2.1 Nursery Applique (incl. 21 design) 
2.2 Animal Friends Applique (incl. 10 designs) 

 
3. Floral 

3.1 Folk Art Flowers (incl. 20 designs) 
3.2 Delicate Blossoms (incl. 20 designs) 
3.3 Fruits & Blossoms (incl. 20 designs) 
3.4 Needle Painted Roses (incl. 20 designs) 
3.5 Damask Roses (incl. 22 designs) 

 
4. Holidays & Celebrations 

4.1 Falling Leaves (incl. 20 designs) 
4.2 Springtime 5 (incl. 20 designs) 
4.3 Halloween Charms (incl. 38 designs) 
4.4 Seasonal Stitchery (incl. 35 designs)  
4.5 Enchanting Ornaments (incl. 16 designs) 
4.6 Love and Lace (incl. 26 designs) 

 
5. Quilting 

5.1 Elegant Line Quilting 4 (incl. 40 designs) 
5.2 Quilting Blooms (incl. 15 designs) 
5.3 Quilting Dimensions 2 (incl. 15 designs) 

 
6. Jubilee 125th by Amanda Murphy 

6.1 Anniversary paisley (incl. 18 designs) 
6.2 Jubilee Quilt   

 
 
 
 
 
Note: Some designs in this collection may have been created using special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve 
design integrity when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles 
directly on-screen. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

It is violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of software or artwork. 
Software is licensed to original purchaser for use at one location. © 2018 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved. 



 

   
 

 

1. Alphabets & Sayings 
1.1 Live Laugh Love 
OESD design pack #12298 
 

 
 



 

   
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

1.2 Medley Appliqued Alphabet 
OESD design pack #12372 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

1.3 Charming Letters 
OESD design pack #12422 
 

 
 
  



 

   
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

1.4 Damask Alphabet 
OESD design pack #12452 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

1.5 Hand Lettered Sayings 
OESD design pack #12473 
 

 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

1.6 Splendid Monograms 
OESD design pack #12707 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

2. Children 
2.1 Nursery Applique 
OESD design pack #12303 
 

 



 

   
 

 

2.2 Animal Friends Applique 
OESD design pack #12662 
 

 
 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

3. Floral 
3.1 Folk Art Flowers 
OESD design pack #12113 
 

 
 

 



 

   
 

 

3.2 Delicate Blossoms 
OESD design pack #12150 
 

 
 



 

   
 

 

3.3 Fruits & Blossoms 
OESD design pack #12163 

 
 
 

 



 

   
 

 

3.4 Needle Painted Roses 
OESD design pack #12236 
 

 



 

   
 

 

3.5 Damask Roses 
OESD design pack #12444 
 

 
 



 

   
 

 

4. Holidays & Celebrations 
4.1 Falling Leaves 
OESD design pack #12170 
 

 
 
 



 

   
 

 

4.2 Springtime 5 
OESD design pack #12241 

 



 

   
 

 

4.3 Halloween Charms 
OESD design pack #12421 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

4.4 Seasonal Stitchery 
OESD design pack #12515 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

4.5 Enchanting Ornaments 
OESD design pack #12588 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 



 

   
 

 

4.6 Love and Lace 
OESD design pack #12588 

 



 

   
 

 

5.1 Elegant Line Quilting 4 
OESD design pack #12160 
 

 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

5.2 Quilting Blooms 
OESD design pack #12531 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

5.3 Quilted Dimensions 2 
OESD design pack #12668 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

   
 

 

6. Jubilee 125th by Amanda Murphy 
6.1 Anniversary paisley 
 

   
82022-01 

133 x 133 mm 

82022-02 

128 x 128 mm 

82022-03 

128 x 128 mm 

   

  
 

82022-04 

57 x 57 mm 

82022-05 

57 x 57 mm 

82022-06 

50 x 50 mm 

   

 
 

 
82022-07 

46 x 117 mm 

82022-08 

89 x 73 mm 

82022-09 

89 x 73 mm 

   

   
82022-10 

186 x 88 mm 

82022-11 

97 x 58 mm 

82022-12 

89 x 77 mm 

   

  

 

82022-13 

89 x 75 mm 

82022-14 

100 x 61 mm 

82022-15 

65 x 95 mm 

   



 

   
 

 

 

 

 

82022-16 

50 x 89 mm 

82022-17 

83 x 126 mm 

82022-18 

27 x 27 mm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

It is violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of software or artwork. 
Software is licensed to original purchaser for use at one location. © 2018 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved. 



 

   
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


